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1 NIREE 1 1900-2200nm 0.8 18 dB
$ENIREE 1 1260-1650nm 0.6 1.0 dB
HNIREE 1 960-1100nm 0.8 1.3 dB
ENIREE 1 780-960nm 12 15 dB
$ENIREE 1 520-680nm 15 23 dB
B2 R 15 20 30 dB
B2 WK 30 35 45 dB
RIRAE X FRFEPDL (SMFHFF %) 0.15 0.3 dB
RIRBINEEPMD (SMFAHFFX) 0.1 0.3 DS
ER (PMFFFFK)) 18 25 - dB
mABFEREMREXE 0.25 0.5 dB
BlRREE 45 50 - dB
PRz ] 3 (- F) 5 8 10 ns
MERZETIE] > () 5 8 10 ns
/NPT E 90 ns
REhEE = ° DC 2 MHz
HIHERS * ERThE R 300 mw
KRR SR 5 W
TERE ERBIBER -5 75 °C
TERE 5% -40 100 °C
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Tek L, Trig'd MPosi 5503 s AUTDRANGE
‘.
Autoranging

Ut

1 Yertical
Only

Horizontal
zm U'I|‘f

Undo
Autoranging

CH1 500mY CH2 S00mY M 5.00ns CH1 .7 620mY
11-Jan-20 0303 333.330kHz
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Cross Talk (dB)

1a%e !p A . Vertical

Tek Fip I8 Trig"d M Pos: 5.300us AUTORANGE
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CH1 50.0mY¥ CH2 S0.0mY M 100ns CH1 .~ 62.0mY

11-Jan-20 03:04 993.930kHz

Typical Cross Talk versus wavelength
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Tek JL. Trig"d M Pos: 152.0ns CH2
+
Coupling
OC]
BW Limnit

Yolts/Div

1 [Coarse]
Probe
R

Voltage

2, _— P e Invert
Off

CH1 200mY CH2 200v M S0.0ns CH2 7 3.04V
3-Apr-21 03:44 437.473kHz

EHESHEN B SMAERE2R0-5V
IXeheshRYERIR: 110-220 AC
IXGHEZTNFE . <10W

Repetition
Rate Length
100kHz =2 SMF-28=1

Connector *

NFSW = Normal

Single stage =1 1 None=1

power version  |1x2=12 Dual stage =211 [IMHz =6  [HI1060=2 0.5m=2 |Fcrpc=2
2x2=12 IMHz =7 [HI780=3 1.0m=3  [FC/APC=3
5 IMHz - 87 |PM1550/250-5 Special-0  [ST/PC=6
NEHWY,= High PM850-5 LC/PC=7
POWEr Yersion PMI80=9 LC/APC=8
Special=0 Special=0

[1] Dual-stage approach isn't available for 2x2 configuration

[2] Red Wavelength Bands are special order with limited optical power. They use special crystals. Red Color marked is special
order with higher price and longer lead time.

[3] Under development. Please call for the availability.

[4] High power connector for NFHW should be ordered separately.
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